FEDERAL VOTING INTENTION

1A/B. Thinking of how you feel right now, if FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support ?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

Detailed tables

REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC | ALB [ SKIMN ] ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male | Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Decided Voters - Leaners Included
Unweighted Base 1735 226 182 109 682 423 113 342 731 653 887 848
Weighted Base 1734 217 179 110 673 424 130 492 659 574 842 892
The Conservative Party 643 109 124 55 247 70 38 147 254 239 349 294
37% 50% 70% 49% 37% 16% 29% 30% 38% 42% 41% 33%
DEF ACDEF DEF E E G G K
The Liberals 568 56 27 30 286 114 54 155 215 195 265 303
33% 26% 15% 28% 42% 27% 41% 31% 33% 34% 31% 34%
B B ABCE B ABCE
The New Democratic Party 207 29 17 18 79 42 22 73 73 59 88 119
12% 14% 10% 16% 12% 10% 17% 15% 11% 10% 10% 13%
|
The Bloc Quebecois 174 0 0 0 0 174 0 53 73 49 81 93
10% - - - - 41% - 11% 11% 8% 10% 10%
ABCDF
The Green Party 131 20 10 7 55 24 15 57 43 32 51 80
8% 9% 6% 6% 8% 6% 12% 12% 7% 5% 6% 9%
E HI J
Other 10 2 0 0 6 0 2 8 2 1 8 3
1% 1% - - 1% - 2% 2% 0 0 1% 0
E E HI
Ipsos 1
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